
Day Time Name Plate/Base Diamond Name Plate/Base Diamond Name Plate/Base Diamond

April 22 Saturday Sydney Wilson Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Scott Beverly Plate 10

Base 9

Sydney Wilson Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Scott Beverly Plate 10

Base 9

Jason B Plate 9

Teresa Z. Base 9

April 24 Monday Samantha C. Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 NO GAMES

Kaylea B Base 9 Jason B. Base 7

April 25 Tuesday Grace P. Plate 9 Jason B. Plate 7 Teresa Z. Plate 10

Kaylea B Base 9 Samantha C. Base 7

April 26 Wednesday

April 29 Saturday Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Dennis Stang Plate 10

Sydney W. Base 9

Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Dennis Stang Plate 10

Sydney W. Base 9

Jason B Base 9

Kaylea B 9

May 1 Monday Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z.

Samantha C. Base 9

May 2 Tuesday Sdyney W. Plate 9 Jason B. Plate 7

Kaylea B Base 9 Teresa Z. Base 7

May 3 Wednesday Teresa Z. Plate 9 Jason B. Plate 7

Grace P. Base 9

May 6 Saturday Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Kim Lewis Plate 10

Sydney W. Plate 9 Samantha C. Base 7

Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Kim Lewis Plate 10

Sydney W. Base 9

Sydney W. Plate 9 Jim Schutt Plate 10

Grace P. Base 9 Teresa Z. Base 10

Jim Schutt Plate 10

May 8 Monday Teresa Z. Plate 9

Kaylea B. Base 9

May 9 Tuesday Kaylea B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7

Samantha C. Base 9

May 10 Wednesday Sydney W. Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7

May 13 Saturday Kaylea B Plate 9 Plate 7 Teresa Z. Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Base 10

Kaylea B. Plate 9 Plate 7 Teresa Z. Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Base 10

Plate 9 Plate 7 Teresa Z. Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Base 10

May 15 Mondau Jason B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7

Base 9 Base 7

May 16 Tuesday Jason B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7

Base 9 Base 7

May 17 Wednesday Teresa Z. Plate 9 Jason B. Plate 7 Scott Beverly Plate 10

Kaylea B. Base 9 Base 7 Base

May 18 Thursday Scott Beverly Plate

Teresa Z. Base 10

May 20 Saturday Plate 9 Scott Beverly Plate 7 Kim Lewis Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Teresa Z. Base 10

Plate 9 Scott Beverly Plate 7 Kim Lewis Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Teresa Z. Base 10

Plate 9

Base 9

May 22 Monday Kaylea B. Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Jim Schutt Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Base 10

May 23 Tuesday Kaylea B. Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Jim Schutt Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Scott Beverly Base 10

May 24 Wednesday Jason B Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7

Base 9 Base 7

May 30 Tuesday Kaylea B. Plate 9 Scott Beverly Plate 7 Jim Schutt Plate 10

Base 9 Teresa Z. Base 7 Kim Lewis Base 10

May 31 Wednesday Teresa Z. Plate 9 Scott Beverly Plate 7 Kim Lewis Plate 10

Base Base 7 Base 10

June 1 Thursday Kaylea B. Plate 9 Scott Beverly Plate 7

Base 9 Teresa Z. Base 7

June 3 Saturday Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Scott Beverly Plate 10

Base 9 Base 7 Kim Lewis Base 10

Plate 9 Teresa Z. Plate 7 Scott Beverly Plate 10

Base 9 7 Kim Lewis Base 10

Teresa Z. Plate 9

Base 9
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